
White Horse EC Unaffiliated Dressage

Saturday, January 15, 2022 - Saturday, January 15, 2022

Class 1 Intro B

Time Bridle No Rider Horse Class Notes Collective Total Percenatage Result

09:00 114 Mimi Stokes Maple LR 60.65 4

09:06 112 Jeannette Welch Mimi 58.91 6

09:12 115 Isla Stokes Maple LR 62.17 2

09:18 133 Poppy Bush Marley LR 61.52 3

09:24 129 Skyla Carter Prince LR 60 5

09:30 131 Tracy Roche Honey 63.04 3

09:36 132 Lilly May Bush Dotty LR 65.21 1

09:47 117 Emma Norris Coco

09:53 104 Claire Slater Belmont Paddy 61.73 4

09:59 117 Emma Norris Coco

10:05 116 Ellesse Norris Ulrich C 64.56 2

10:11 130 Zoe Ashwell Little miss 58.47 5

10:17 140 Phoebe Polly Pocket LR 56.52 6

10:23 149 Francesca Freeman Mallmore Roger 64.78 1

Class 2 Intro C

Time Bridle No Rider Horse Class Notes Collective Total Percenatage Result

10:45 104 Claire Slater Belmont Paddy 65.21 2

10:51 116 Ellesse Norris Ulrich C 63.04 3

10:57 130 Zoe Ashwell Little miss 58.91

11:03 119 Julia Mcmenemy Marshall

11:09 147 Isabelle Websdale Sahara 57.82

11:15 109 Emily Tall Phoenix 60.65

11:21 101 Angie Driver Arianna 61.73 4

11:32 102 Anna Marie Jeffrey Hello boss 61.08 6

11:38 103 Danni Crocker Alice

11:44 106 Hannah Lucy Bruno 59.56

11:50 107 Georgia Lucy Bella

11:56 144 Amelia Bexley Galways King 61.52 5

12:02 120 Julia Mcmenemy Pandora 60

12:08 137 Ellie Mitchell Tikka 66.95 1

Class 3 Prelim 7

Time Bridle No Rider Horse Class Notes Collective Total Percenatage Result

12:24 148 Sarah Gallagher Cashbreaker D 60.45

12:31 124 Beth Dilley Harriestowns Harry 61.59

12:38 101 Angie Driver Arianna 57.04

12:45 102 Anna Marie Jeffrey Hello boss 66.59

12:52 103 Danni Crocker Alice

12:59 106 Hannah Lucy Bruno 64.09

13:06 107 Georgia Lucy Bella

13:13 144 Amelia Bexley Galways King 62.5

13:20 121 Jo Mair Pandora 63.4

13:27 113 Charlotte Sunderland Swallowfields Thunderbird 67.95 4

13:44 122 Susanne Seymour Harley IV 75.68 1



13:51 110 Tallulah Barden Monty 61.81

13:58 136 Hannah Brasher Toure 57.72

14:05 111 Willow Parker Rotherwood peep around 67.04 6

14:12 139 Maria Waller Arnie

14:19 135 Erin Shepherd Lily 64.77

14:26 105 Claire Slater Jimmy 69.54 3

14:33 126 Katrina Hayter Hamelie 63.86

14:40 127 Sarah Moy Temples last clover 67.72 5

14:47 134 Jemima Brown Dorlyn Chancellor 74.54 2

Class 4 Prelim 14

Time Bridle No Rider Horse Class Notes Collective Total Percenatage Result

15:04 137 Ellie Mitchell Tikka 69 70.57 2

15:11 136 Hannah Brasher Toure 67 66.73 6

15:18 111 Willow Parker Rotherwood peep around 57.69

15:25 139 Maria Waller Arnie

15:32 135 Erin Shepherd Lily 64.42

15:39 105 Ellie Rosewell Jimmy 65.96

15:46 126 Katrina Hayter Hamelie 68 66.73 5

15:58 127 Sarah Moy Temples last clover 66.15

16:05 134 Jemima Brown Dorlyn Chancellor 74 70.57 1

16:12 128 Tracey Ede Adarah Van Erpekom 67.11 3

16:19 125 Libby Howard Mr Ruthus Buttons 65.57

16:26 123 Lynn Bruce Kacy's Diamond 60.76

16:33 108 Paul Mitchell Totty Fay 66.34

16:40 143 Louise Harris Lady Que Sera 66.92 4

Class 5 Novice 27

Time Bridle No Rider Horse Class Notes Collective Total Percenatage Result

16:57 141 Grace Lister Handshake

17:04 108 Paul Mitchell Totty Fay 68.03 1

17:11 143 Louise Harris Lady Que Sera 66.07 2

17:18 138 Alice Martin Martin's Irish Discovery 62.67 3

Class 6 Novice 28

Time Bridle No Rider Horse Class Notes Collective Total Percenatage Result

17:28 145 Nayla Cobb Apollo's Prophecy 67.81 2

17:35 138 Alice Martin Martin's Irish Discovery 65.83 1

Class 7 Elem 42

Time Bridle No Rider Horse Class Notes Collective Total Percenatage Result

17:45 145 Nayla Cobb Apollo's Prophecy 59.06 3

17:52 118 Maria Carrasco Corlita 66.4 2

17:59 146 Louise Hurford Noels Pride 55.78 4

Lois Seymour Diorissimo 72.65 1

Class 8 Elem 44



Time Bridle No Rider Horse Class Notes Collective Total Percenatage Result

18:09 118 Maria Carrasco Corlita 64.6 1

18:16 146 Louise Hurford Noels Pride 59 2

Class 9 9 MCI

Time Bridle No Rider Horse Class Notes Collective Total Percenatage Result

18:26 142 Rebecca Turner Garibaldi D’atela Golega WD

18:33 150 Victoria Perry Karioco De Amtuna Sevilla 39.5 192.5 64.16 1

18:40 151 Jessica perry Jamaicano yaf Sevilla 39 192.5 64.16 2

18:47 152 Emma Nuttall Hispanico Madrid 14 226.5 66.61 1


